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THIS WEEK'S TOP 10 BUYS AND TOP 10 SELLS

BUYS

Ticker
CDAY
EBAY
ZBRA
ATUS
SMAR
ACI
PENN
NKE
PCOR
10 GM
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SELLS

Ticker
MKL

WELL
POOL
FITB

WLK
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LAMR
10 HUN

0

Name

Ceridian HCM Holding Inc.
EBay Inc.

Zebra Technologies Corp.
Altice USA Inc

Smartsheet Inc

Albertsons Companies Inc -
PENN Entertainment Inc
Nike Inc.

Procore Technologies Inc
General Motors Company

Name

Markel Corp

American Financial Group I
Welltower Inc.

Pool Corporation

Fifth Third Bancorp
Lowe's Companies Inc.
Westlake Corporation
NVR Inc.

Lamar Advertising Co
Huntsman Corp
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Optimal

Last Price Action Price

58.09 58.00

44.11 44.00

207.60 205.00

9.86 9.75

34.16 33-50

27.63 27.00

31.30 30.50

105.74 103.00

53.84 52.00

38.47 36.00

Optimal

Last Price Action Price

1181.38 1225.00

127.22 132.00

75.83 80.00

" 339.90 360.00
L4

F 33.67 36.00

195.51 210.00

d 95.76 105.00

" 409313 4500.00

f 02.49 105.00

i 27.10 31.00

These are high conviction stocks that TPA has
recommended recently. They are technically
positive for Buys or negative for Sells and trading
at or near their investment action levels.

Distance
to Action
-0.15%
-0.25%
-0.87%
-1.12%
-1.93%
-2.28%
-2.56%
-2.59%
-3.42%
-6.42%

Distance
to Action
3.60%
3.76%
5.50%
5.91%
6.92%
7.41%
9.65%
9.94%
13.53%
14.39%
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