

## Click on image below for all charts.

	TURNING POINT ANALYTICS  These are high conviction stocks that TPA has recommended recently. They are technically positive for Buys or negative for Sells and trading at or near their investment action levels.				
		September 4, 2022			
TI	HIS WEE	EK'S TOP 10 BUYS AN	D TOP 10	<b>SELLS</b>	
BU	JYS				
				<u>Optimal</u>	<b>Distance</b>
	<u>Ticker</u>	<u>Name</u>		Action Price	to Action
1	CDAY	Ceridian HCM Holding Inc.	58.09	58.00	-0.15%
2	EBAY	EBay Inc.	44.11	44.00	-0.25%
3	ZBRA	Zebra Technologies Corp.	297.60	295.00	-0.87%
4	ATUS	Altice USA Inc	9.86	9.75	-1.12%
5	SMAR	Smartsheet Inc	34.16	33.50	-1.93%
6	ACI	Albertsons Companies Inc -	27.63	27.00	-2.28%
7	PENN	PENN Entertainment Inc	31.30	30.50	-2.56%
8	NKE	Nike Inc.	105.74	103.00	-2.59%
9	PCOR	Procore Technologies Inc	53.84	52.00	-3.42%
10	GM	General Motors Company	38.47	36.00	-6.42%
SE	LLS				
	Ticker	<u>Name</u>	Last Price	Optimal Action Price	Distance to Action
1	MKL	Markel Corp	1181.38	1225.00	3.69%
2	AFG	American Financial Group I	127.22	132.00	3.76%
3	WELL	Welltower Inc.	75.83	80.00	5.50%
4	POOL	Pool Corporation	339.90	360.00	5.91%
5	FITB	Fifth Third Bancorp	33.67	36.00	6.92%
6	LOW	Lowe's Companies Inc.	195.51	210.00	7.41%
7	WLK	Westlake Corporation	95.76	105.00	9.65%
8	NVR	NVR Inc.	4093.13	4500.00	9.94%
9	LAMR	Lamar Advertising Co	92.49	105.00	13.53%
10	HUN	Huntsman Corp	27.10	31.00	14.39%